Sunrun, Inc. P.O. Box 981440 El Paso, TX 79998-1440

#### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
855-478-6786

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
customercare@sunrun.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

Vivint Solar Developer, Inc.
P.O. Box 981440
El Paso, TX 79798-1440

Doc# 2305529004 Fee \$93.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY CLERK

DATE: 02/24/2023 09:51 AM PG: 1 OF 3

ı	r.O. DOX 201440								
	El Paso, TX 79798-1440								
Ľ				PACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	E ONLY			
1a. I	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT IN ILE NUMBER				NDMENT is to be filed (for	or record)			
20:	23133014 08/18/2026 Cco <sup>l</sup>		(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filen, attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 1			otor's name in item 13			
2. [>	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement	is terminated w	ith respect to the security in	terest(s) of Sec	cured Party authorizing th	is Termination			
3.	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and 2 so indicate affected co			ne of Assignor	in item 9				
4.	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement vientified abo continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ive with respect	to the security interest(s) of	Secured Party	authorizing this Continua	tion Statement is			
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:								
C	neck one of these two boxes:								
T				name: Comple 7b, <u>and</u> item 7d		e: Give record name n item 6a or 6b			
6. C	URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change	e provice only s	oge name (6a or 6b)		l l				
	63. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	0,			•				
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	ALMAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
}	Guzman	Miguel	/×,						
7. C	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	n Change - provide c	nly one uine (7a or 7b) (use exact,	uli name; do not on	nit, modify, or abbreviate any par	t of the Debtor's name)			
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			<u>,,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>					
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<del></del>		· · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	74,								
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			20					
						1000000			
ļ	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				Psc.	SUFFIX			
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	PUSTAL CODE	COUNTRY			
					<u></u>				
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD	collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE o	overed collateral	ASSIGN collateral			
	Indicate collateral:								

If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor

| 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME |
| Vivint Solar Developer, Inc. |
| 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | FIRST PERSONAL NAME | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | SUFF. |
| 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

SRC21110454703A

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if lhis is an Assignment)

2305529004 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS									
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amer 2023133014 08/18/2020 Cook									
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as ilem 9 on Ar	mendment form								
Vivint Solar Developer, Inc.									
viviit solai bevelopei, inc.									
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME									
FIRST PERSCAL VIME									
ADDITIONAL NAME(S, IM (1/ (S)	SUFFIX	•							
700			ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE L						
<ol> <li>Name of DEBTOR on related financing stritement (Name of a current Debtor one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, fur name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviated).</li> </ol>				13): Provide only					
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME									
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FI	RST PERSONAL NAME	AC	DDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX					
	/liguel								
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):									
4									
(									
	0,								
	40								
	1/4		•						
	(	し							
4,									
' <b>S</b> =									
	THE ADDITIONAL STACE FOR THEM OCCUPANTS OF THE CONTRACTOR OF THE C								
			-07						
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	1	on of real estate:							
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral X is filed as a I  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	Count	v of: Cook							
(if Deblor does not have a record interest):		CELCIMANA DE CHIARRE II ANCOR							
Miguel Guzman	Addres								
	Real E	state:							
	, A	APN: 1918410	0045						
		C F	1.11.17						
	Legal	: See Ex	KNIDIT						
18. MISCELLANEOUS:									
10. WITCOULLE HILLOUG.									

2305529004 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### **Exhibit A**

Legal Description; THE EAST 1/2 OF LOT 41 AND ALL OF LOT 42 IN BLOCK 1 IN JOHNSTON AND ARCHIBALD'S RESUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 3 IN HALL'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 18, TOWNSHIP 38 N.QEETH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Cook County, IL - Gezman

Property Address: 6516 W 60TH PL CHICAGO, IL 60638

Parcel Identifier No: 19-18-410-045-0000